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1     Zane West              M2024         1/14    5:25       14:04
2     Gavin Grass            M1519         1/22    5:45       14:55
3     Myk Rose               M3034         1/12    5:48       15:05
4     Toby Primbs            M4044         1/14    5:50       15:10
5     Dan Meireis            M5559         1/10    5:53       15:17
6     David Delmore          M3034         2/12    5:55       15:22
7     Hunter Bensman         M1519         2/22    6:01       15:39
8     Jaydon Aydelotte       M1519         3/22    6:06       15:51
9     James Julian           M3539         1/13    6:06       15:51
10    Josh Peterson          M1519         4/22    6:07       15:53
11    Jacobo Falcon          M2024         2/14    6:11       16:03
12    Brandt Kelly           M1519         5/22    6:12       16:06
13    Ryan Bibler            M1519         6/22    6:19       16:25
14    Eflain Cisneros        M2024         3/14    6:19       16:26
15    Orion Knudson          M1519         7/22    6:21       16:29
16    Antonio Barrientos     M1519         8/22    6:24       16:37
17    Cameron Zimick         M2529         1/21    6:25       16:40
18    Jeff Jones             M4044         2/14    6:27       16:46
19    Kate Mann              F2529         1/18    6:28       16:49
20    Bill Merrill           M5054          1/7    6:30       16:52
21    Josh Wagner            M3034         3/12    6:33       17:02
22    Tucker Piper           M1014         1/25    6:34       17:02
23    Brian Leslie           M5559         2/10    6:39       17:17
24    John Gallagher         M5559         3/10    6:41       17:21
25    Joshua Piper           M4044         3/14    6:42       17:24
26    Jared Jeffries         M1014         2/25    6:46       17:34
27    Rachel Crawford        F2024         1/20    6:49       17:43
28    Taylor Nye             M1014         3/25    6:50       17:46
29    Zachary Meyer          M1519         9/22    6:51       17:49
30    Brian Worthington      M4044         4/14    6:52       17:50
31    Logan McClanahan       M2529         2/21    6:52       17:51
32    Sal Diaz               M4549         1/18    6:53       17:52
33    Isaac Ostrom           M1014         4/25    6:54       17:55
34    Susan Gallagher        F5559          1/8    6:54       17:56
35    Caylen Thomas          M1519        10/22    6:58       18:05
36    Henry Leslie           M1014         5/25    6:59       18:08
37    Holden Kelly           M1014         6/25    6:59       18:10
38    Ryan Jones             M1519        11/22    7:00       18:11
39    Jack Schwarte          M5559         4/10    7:00       18:12
40    Ethan Dinan            M1519        12/22    7:01       18:15
41    Tim Maguire            M2529         3/21    7:03       18:18
42    Nelson Sigrah          M3539         2/13    7:03       18:19
43    Kaylee O'Sullivan      F1014         1/15    7:05       18:23
44    Bo Camero              M3539         3/13    7:06       18:28
45    Kane Black             M1014         7/25    7:07       18:30
46    Triston Wallen         M1014         8/25    7:09       18:35
47    Antoine Black          M4549         2/18    7:09       18:36
48    Joe Gumpinger          M4549         3/18    7:11       18:40
49    Everett Bensman        M1014         9/25    7:12       18:42
50    Diana Nye              F1519          1/8    7:15       18:51
51    Faith Sanchez          F1014         2/15    7:16       18:52
52    Casey Tilgner          M1519        13/22    7:16       18:54
53    Rychen Jones           M3539         4/13    7:17       18:55
54    Cole Richardson        M1519        14/22    7:21       19:05
55    Erica Manzo            F3034         1/18    7:21       19:07
56    Claudia Hernandez      F2529         2/18    7:22       19:08
57    Brian Dinan            M4549         4/18    7:22       19:09
58    Naomi Vega             F1519          2/8    7:24       19:14
59    Trevor Whitaker        M2024         4/14    7:25       19:16
60    Britt Sexton           M4549         5/18    7:27       19:22
61    Michelle Mills         F4549         1/12    7:29       19:25
62    Wyatt Kelly            M1014        10/25    7:30       19:28
63    Wes Tilgner            M4549         6/18    7:30       19:28
64    Mark Weisensee         M4549         7/18    7:30       19:30
65    Ryder Skogstad         M1014        11/25    7:31       19:33
66    Travis Tallan          M2529         4/21    7:32       19:35
67    Kevin Alejandrez       M2024         5/14    7:32       19:36
68    Tom Henke              M4044         5/14    7:34       19:41
69    Eddie Carrillo         M2024         6/14    7:35       19:42
70    Jordan Hoem            M0109         1/20    7:36       19:44
71    Dan Brown              M5559         5/10    7:36       19:45
72    Anonio Rimon           M1519        15/22    7:38       19:49
73    Beatriz Trujills       F1519          3/8    7:38       19:49
74    Noah Jackson           M1014        12/25    7:39       19:54
75    Dean Chambers          M5054          2/7    7:40       19:55
76    Austin Winegar         M1519        16/22    7:40       19:56
77    Larry Vuylsteke        M6569          1/2    7:41       19:59
78    Shane Hedrick          M5054          3/7    7:43       20:03
79    Ryanne Huffman         F2024         2/20    7:43       20:03
80    Ann Marie Swearingin   F3539         1/24    7:43       20:04
81    Josiah Peters          M0109         2/20    7:44       20:05
82    Shannon Wilhelm        F3034         2/18    7:44       20:06
83    Matthew Gatherum       M1014        13/25    7:44       20:06
84    Jesse Falcon           M2529         5/21    7:45       20:07
85    Gitte Lonigan          F1014         3/15    7:45       20:09
86    Michael Frerichs       M2529         6/21    7:48       20:15
87    Dan Cambell            M6064          1/6    7:48       20:16
88    Jesus Rodriguez        M4044         6/14    7:50       20:22
89    Bekie Jackson          F4044         1/25    7:51       20:24
90    Emmaleigh Peters       F1014         4/15    7:52       20:27
91    Julis Martinez         F1014         5/15    7:52       20:27
92    Daniel Trujillo        M2529         7/21    7:53       20:28
93    Leslie Reed            F3539         2/24    7:54       20:32
94    Roland Mack            M5559         6/10    7:56       20:36
95    David Curtis           M3539         5/13    7:56       20:37
96    Tyra Jansson           F2529         3/18    7:56       20:38
97    Alex Mack              M2024         7/14    7:57       20:40
98    Gary Grass             M4549         8/18    7:58       20:42
99    Ethan Burger           M1014        14/25    7:59       20:44
100   Andrew Barlow          M2024         8/14    8:00       20:48
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101   Eric Burger            M4549         9/18    8:00       20:48
102   Alberto Meza           M2024         9/14    8:01       20:49
103   Darryl Gordon          M5559         7/10    8:02       20:52
104   Josiah Jackson         M1014        15/25    8:03       20:55
105   Kimberly Ross          F3034         3/18    8:03       20:55
106   Shawn Taylor           M3034         4/12    8:04       20:58
107   Christopher Folanco    M1519        17/22    8:06       21:02
108   Ivan Primbs            M1014        16/25    8:10       21:12
109   Brennan Burbank        M2529         8/21    8:11       21:16
110   Eric Bruce             M4044         7/14    8:12       21:17
111   Natasha Roman          F2529         4/18    8:12       21:20
112   Jackie Shaeffer        F2529         5/18    8:13       21:22
113   Alana Fontaine         F3034         4/18    8:15       21:26
114   Lynn Piper             F3539         3/24    8:16       21:30
115   Sage Henke             F1014         6/15    8:17       21:31
116   J Hanson               M2529         9/21    8:17       21:32
117   Braden O'Sullivan      M0109         3/20    8:18       21:34
118   Tanner Funk            M2529        10/21    8:19       21:36
119   Tony Baker             M3539         6/13    8:19       21:37
120   Gary Giddens           M5559         8/10    8:22       21:45
121   Amber Coley            F4549         2/12    8:23       21:47
122   Brent Coley            M5054          4/7    8:23       21:48
123   Randy Charon           M5559         9/10    8:29       22:02
124   Reagan Davis           F1519          4/8    8:34       22:15
125   Foster Kimble          M7074          1/1    8:37       22:24
126   Aaron Worthington      M4044         8/14    8:37       22:25
127   Debbie Boulton         F5054         1/10    8:37       22:25
128   Osvaldo Meza           M2024        10/14    8:38       22:26
129   Antonia Trujillo       F3539         4/24    8:38       22:26
130   Felicitas Lopez        F4044         2/25    8:38       22:26
131   Angelica Hernandez     F3539         5/24    8:40       22:31
132   Melissa Rodda          F4044         3/25    8:42       22:38
133   Aliza Camero           F1519          5/8    8:51       22:59
134   Eb Engelmann           M7579          1/2    8:55       23:10
135   Olivia Ojeda-Hayes     F4044         4/25    8:57       23:15
136   Corro Griseida         F2529         6/18    8:57       23:15
137   Travis Gordon          M2529        11/21    8:57       23:16
138   Ann Campbell           F6064          1/3    8:57       23:16
139   Christian Thao         M1519        18/22    8:58       23:18
140   Sheri Pender           F4549         3/12    9:00       23:24
141   Ryan Tracy             M1014        17/25    9:01       23:25
142   Chad Tracy             M3539         7/13    9:05       23:35
143   Jenni Engdahl          F3539         6/24    9:06       23:38
144   Stephanie Brown        F3034         5/18    9:07       23:41
145   Tiyah Lewis            F3539         7/24    9:07       23:42
146   Jimmy Amaya            M5054          5/7    9:16       24:05
147   Brody Piper            M1014        18/25    9:21       24:17
148   Carly Skogstad         F0109         1/12    9:21       24:18
149   Teri Wright            F5054         2/10    9:22       24:22
150   Amber Stewart          F1014         7/15    9:23       24:22
151   Rosy Macias            F4044         5/25    9:23       24:23
152   Andrea Christensen     F5054         3/10    9:24       24:26
153   Annie Gaffney          F4044         6/25    9:25       24:29
154   Phillip Boitz          M4044         9/14    9:26       24:31
155   Deborah Martin         F4044         7/25    9:28       24:35
156   Liam Sievers           M1014        19/25    9:29       24:37
157   Michael Sievers        F4044         8/25    9:29       24:38
158   Reece Braatz           M2024        11/14    9:31       24:44
159   Mandi Desmarteau       F2024         3/20    9:31       24:44
160   Kelsie Braatz          F2024         4/20    9:31       24:44
161   Emily Dinan            F2024         5/20    9:32       24:45
162   Peyton Engdahl         F1014         8/15    9:32       24:46
163   Peter Desmarteau       M2529        12/21    9:36       24:57
164   Chelsea Boone-Hernande F2529         7/18    9:36       24:58
165   Silas Taylor           M1014        20/25    9:36       24:58
166   Masen Johnson          M1014        21/25    9:37       24:58
167   Cloe Provost           F1519          6/8    9:37       24:58
168   Lucas Lonigan          M0109         4/20    9:37       24:59
169   Gregory Lonigan        M4549        10/18    9:38       25:01
170   Rachel Nye             F3034         6/18    9:39       25:04
171   Caitlin Calip          F3034         7/18    9:39       25:04
172   Tyler Gordon           M2529        13/21    9:39       25:04
173   Jennifer Schoorl       F5054         4/10    9:41       25:10
174   Honara Schorrl         F2024         6/20    9:43       25:14
175   Marici Reid            F4549         4/12    9:43       25:15
176   Spencer Simpson        F2024         7/20   10:00       25:59
177   Annette Freiheit       F5559          2/8   10:00       26:00
178   Connie Atchley         F5054         5/10   10:02       26:05
179   Holly Brewster         F1014         9/15   10:04       26:11
180   Antoine Garcia         M4549        11/18   10:06       26:15
181   Victoria Wilson        F2024         8/20   10:07       26:16
182   Angelica Rodriguez     F4044         9/25   10:07       26:17
183   Selina Kelly           F4044        10/25   10:07       26:19
184   Dan Moran              M4044        10/14   10:09       26:22
185   Asher Brewster         M1014        22/25   10:12       26:30
186   Ainsley Kelly          F0109         2/12   10:12       26:31
187   Armon Barrows          M3539         8/13   10:15       26:37
188   Katherine Barrows      F3539         8/24   10:15       26:38
189   Justin Engdahl         M3539         9/13   10:17       26:44
190   Liam Pinkerton         M0109         5/20   10:18       26:47
191   Sara Downie            F3539         9/24   10:21       26:53
192   Janna Curtis           F5559          3/8   10:22       26:57
193   Parker Hoem            M8099          1/3   10:25       27:05
194   Amanda Mack            F3539        10/24   10:26       27:06
195   Heidi Cossitt          F4044        11/25   10:26       27:06
196   Matthew Verley         M3034         5/12   10:26       27:08
197   Ellen Barry            F2024         9/20   10:34       27:26
198   Amanda Gerlick         F2529         8/18   10:34       27:27
199   Terri Solano           F4549         5/12   10:40       27:43
200   Ivan Holliday          M0109         6/20   10:44       27:54
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201   Walt Fuhrman           M5559        10/10   10:45       27:56
202   Shaun Gatherin         M4044        11/14   10:46       28:00
203   Kimbrie Wagner         F3034         8/18   10:51       28:12
204   Alice Holliday         F3539        11/24   10:52       28:14
205   Caryl Lynn Barry       F5054         6/10   10:57       28:28
206   Jessica Beasly         F3034         9/18   11:00       28:35
207   Lisa Stewart           F3539        12/24   11:01       28:38
208   Liza Reyna-Skipper     F4044        12/25   11:03       28:44
209   Zach Skipper           M4549        12/18   11:07       28:53
210   Joanie Kinnaman        F5054         7/10   11:07       28:54
211   Adam McAdams           M2024        12/14   11:09       28:59
212   Marchella Penaranda    F2024        10/20   11:09       29:00
213   Jennifer Sherman       F3034        10/18   11:13       29:09
214   Lucas Chiellini        M0109         7/20   11:15       29:15
215   Caleb Chiellini        M3034         6/12   11:16       29:16
216   Kate Schwarzler        F4044        13/25   11:21       29:31
217   Grace Kelly            F0109         3/12   11:24       29:37
218   Mike Kelly             M3539        10/13   11:24       29:37
219   Donna Byrne            F5559          4/8   11:25       29:41
220   Suzanne Ring           F3539        13/24   11:26       29:44
221   John Schoon            M8099          2/3   11:27       29:44
222   Amaya Olga             F4549         6/12   11:27       29:46
223   Martin Robison         M2529        14/21   11:28       29:47
224   Katlyn Robison         F2529         9/18   11:30       29:52
225   Keith McCallister      M3034         7/12   11:30       29:54
226   Kayson McCallister     M0109         8/20   11:31       29:55
227   Victor Campos          M2529        15/21   11:31       29:57
228   Eric Beasly            M3034         8/12   11:32       29:58
229   Lynn Moran             F3539        14/24   11:32       29:59
230   Caleb Holland          M1014        23/25   11:34       30:04
231   Todd Means             M5054          6/7   11:43       30:27
232   Aaron Brewster         M0109         9/20   11:47       30:38
233   Amanda Brewster        F3539        15/24   11:47       30:38
234   Alondra Lopez          F1014        10/15   11:49       30:42
235   Natalie Ball           F0109         4/12   11:50       30:44
236   Taylor Huffman         F2024        11/20   11:50       30:45
237   Jordan Frerichs        F2024        12/20   11:51       30:48
238   Reagan Glatter         F1519          7/8   11:55       30:57
239   Kimberly Smith         F4044        14/25   11:55       30:58
240   Amanda Sanchez         F2024        13/20   11:55       30:58
241   Karsyn Mathany         F2024        14/20   12:01       31:14
242   Ron Palm               M4549        13/18   12:04       31:21
243   Scott Setniker         M3034         9/12   12:04       31:21
244   Louise Flanagan        F7074          1/3   12:05       31:25
245   Terri Wiens            F5559          5/8   12:06       31:27
246   Jacob Sullivan         M1014        24/25   12:08       31:32
247   Anna McCallister       F0109         5/12   12:10       31:36
248   Dan Glatter            M6064          2/6   12:10       31:38
249   Hermina Delgado        F2529        10/18   12:11       31:39
250   Katia Amaral           F2024        15/20   12:11       31:41
251   Kyle Jansson           M6064          3/6   12:12       31:41
252   Monique Reynero        F2024        16/20   12:13       31:45
253   Alaina Lynn            F1519          8/8   12:14       31:47
254   Larry Lang             M6064          4/6   12:14       31:47
255   Francisco Arenas       M2529        16/21   12:17       31:56
256   Laura Arenas           F2529        11/18   12:19       32:02
257   Kevin Couey            M4549        14/18   12:25       32:16
258   Rei Eavs               M0109        10/20   12:29       32:26
259   Tonia Hill             F3539        16/24   12:29       32:27
260   Stephanie Carlton      F2529        12/18   12:36       32:44
261   Shona Vana             F2529        13/18   12:37       32:47
262   Yanz Thao              M4044        12/14   12:37       32:48
263   Shallon Beatty         F4044        15/25   12:38       32:51
264   Neil Halttunen         M4549        15/18   12:39       32:52
265   Cory Kent              F4549         7/12   12:39       32:53
266   Molly Chapman          F4044        16/25   12:42       33:01
267   Raul Pena Jr           M4549        16/18   12:46       33:10
268   Vanessa Rangel         F3034        11/18   12:47       33:13
269   Deborah Worthington    F4044        17/25   12:49       33:20
270   James Wagner           M1014        25/25   12:50       33:20
271   Michael Brewster       M3034        10/12   12:50       33:20
272   Jessica Brewster       F2529        14/18   12:52       33:26
273   Anne Simila            F6064          2/3   12:55       33:33
274   Antoino Martinez       M1519        19/22   13:00       33:48
275   Jamie Montes           F4044        18/25   13:11       34:15
276   Sandy Pippin           F2529        15/18   13:20       34:40
277   Tawnnie Cable          F5054         8/10   13:33       35:12
278   Brielle Limont         F0109         6/12   13:37       35:23
279   Kathy Baer             F6064          3/3   13:39       35:28
280   Anna Englemann         F7579          1/2   13:40       35:32
281   Kolby Hoem             M0109        11/20   13:50       35:57
282   Michelle Couey         F4549         8/12   13:52       36:03
283   Michele Hoem           F3539        17/24   13:59       36:20
284   Liza Wagner            F0109         7/12   13:59       36:22
285   Glory Shea             F0109         8/12   14:03       36:32
286   Harmony Shea           F0109         9/12   14:07       36:42
287   Dawn Shea              F3539        18/24   14:12       36:53
288   Patrick McCallister    M0109        12/20   14:14       37:00
289   Jennifer McCallister   F3034        12/18   14:17       37:07
290   Marc Space             M6064          5/6   14:19       37:12
291   Madalyn Hamlin         F3034        13/18   14:19       37:14
292   Sage Henke             F1014        11/15   14:20       37:16
293   Cathy Cedillo          F4044        19/25   14:22       37:21
294   Lacey Johnson          F3539        19/24   14:23       37:24
295   Hailey Johnson         F0109        10/12   14:27       37:33
296   Allison Heckenlaible   F5559          6/8   14:27       37:34
297   Jill Means             F4549         9/12   14:32       37:47
298   Jordan Steed           M2529        17/21   14:33       37:48
299   Laura Logan            F6569          1/2   14:33       37:49
300   Harmony McCallister    F0109        11/12   14:35       37:54

Generated February 14, 2026 at 5:46 AM 3/4



Monmouth Mini Marathon - 2.6M Run Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Lisa Osterhoudt        F7074          2/3   14:37       37:58
302   Carolyn McCallister    F2529        16/18   14:39       38:05
303   Victoria Heiken        F4044        20/25   14:50       38:32
304   Jose Lara              M4549        17/18   15:04       39:10
305   Ashley Edwards         F2024        17/20   15:05       39:12
306   Yvette Edwards         F4549        10/12   15:05       39:13
307   Alyssa Zeigler         F2024        18/20   15:06       39:14
308   Katherine Grass-Vidal  F4044        21/25   15:06       39:14
309   Alexander Vidal-Grass  M0109        13/20   15:09       39:24
310   Robyn Lopez Melton     F3539        20/24   15:13       39:32
311   Kimberly Compton       F3034        14/18   15:13       39:33
312   Cindy Pippin           F5054         9/10   15:13       39:33
313   Shaun Holland          M3539        11/13   15:15       39:39
314   Lola Hickmon           F2024        19/20   15:23       39:59
315   Sarah Lockwood         F3539        21/24   15:24       40:00
316   Alexander Thao         M2024        13/14   15:26       40:06
317   Patricia Wagner        F3034        15/18   15:26       40:07
318   Jayne Oppliger         F7579          2/2   15:58       41:31
319   Al Oppliger            M8099          3/3   16:06       41:52
320   Kelly Wadsworth        F5559          7/8   16:28       42:48
321   Janice Huxford         F5054        10/10   16:39       43:16
322   Sandee Chambers        F6569          2/2   16:42       43:23
323   Kari Meyer             F4044        22/25   17:18       44:57
324   Kristy Cassell         F4549        11/12   17:20       45:03
325   Adeline Schmeden       F0109        12/12   18:11       47:17
326   Jefferson Keim         M2024        14/14   18:11       47:17
327   Harrey Schmeden        M0109        14/20   18:12       47:17
328   Donna Keim             F5559          8/8   18:14       47:23
329   Alex Downey            M0109        15/20   18:14       47:24
330   Rylee Johnson          F1014        12/15   18:14       47:24
331   Elizabeth Boisvert     F4044        23/25   18:32       48:11
332   Charlie Hill           M0109        16/20   18:32       48:11
333   Noe Lombreras          M4044        13/14   20:51       54:11
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